Bid 14-022

Base Course Material for the Road Bridge Department
Opening Date: June 4, 2014

Mini Concrete
Materials
El Paso, Texas

Hueco Quarry
Incorporated
El Paso, Texas

Jobe Materials, L.P.
El Paso, Texas

Cemex Construction
Materials South, LLC
El Paso, Texas

Price per ton

Price per ton

Price per ton

Price per ton

Base Course Material 100,000 Tons

$2.50

$2.75

$3.15

$4.08

Total Price

$250,000.00

$275,000.00

$315,000.00

$408,000.00

Approved By (Signature)

Road & Bridge

Department

Recommendation:

Approved By (Print)

Date
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Revised 6/6/2014-EC




