

Bid 14-022 Base Course Material for the Road Bridge Department Opening Date: June 4, 2014

	Mini Concrete Materials El Paso, Texas	Hueco Quarry Incorporated El Paso, Texas	Jobe Materials, L.P. El Paso, Texas	Cemex Construction Materials South, LLC El Paso, Texas
	Price per ton	Price per ton	Price per ton	Price per ton
Base Course Material 100,000 Tons	\$2.50	\$2.75	\$3.15	\$4.08
Total Price	\$250,000.00	\$275,000.00	\$315,000.00	\$408,000.00

Approved By (Signature)	Approved By (Print)
Road & Bridge	
Department	Date
Recommendation:	 LB 6/5/1

Revised 6/6/2014-EC